Company

2 Days Bath LLC

Able Energy - NJ

Able Lift Inc.

ACS HVAC-Advanced Climate Solutions
ADT Security Services - PA

Allentown Boy Scouts - Pack 352
Allentown Ecumenical Food Bank
AlliMark Kitchen & Bath

Ambassador Home Improvement/Windows & Doors
American Lawn Equipment Corporation
American Remodeling

Anew Face Kitchens

Antenna Star - Mike Solensky
Appalachian Glass Studios

Appleby Systems, Inc.

Audio Video Synergy

Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning
Basement Living Systems

Basement Services 911

Basement Waterproofing Specialists

Bath Magic

Bath Saver, Inc. (dba Bath Fitter)

Better Homes Remodeling

Bureau of Family Health/CSDO Div. PA Dept.
Clear Choice USA of Lehigh Valley
Cook's Warehouse

Country Roots

Creative Closets, Ltd.

Cue and Spa

Culligan Water Treatment

Custom-Lite, Inc.

Designer Patio Rooms

Discovery Toys - Farrah Barow

Dixie HomeCrafters

Eastern PA Relocation Guide/NEPA Marketing Group
EcoQuest - Jo-Ann Gotzon

Edward Jones

Energy Doctor of PA

Environaire Corporation/AirNovations
Fanelli Window Pros

Five Star Home Foods

Floor Creations

Freedom By Design

Freehand Murals

Garloff Carpentry

Gibson Paving Services, LLC

Product_desc

Bathroom Renovation

Energy Service

Personal Mobility Equipment

HVAC

Residential Security Systems

Fund Raiising

Food Bank

Kitchen and Bath and Granite

Windows & Doors, Siding & Gutters

Lawn Equipment

Remodeling

Cabinet Refacing

Dish Network

Custom Glass Works

Windows, Doors, Sunrooms

Audio video

Owens Corning Basment Finishing

Basement Finishing

Basement Waterproofing

Mold Remediation, Structural Damage Repair.
Corian Bathroom

Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling

Windows, Siding,Gutter Maxx, Attic Barriers
Public Health Administrator - Bureau of Family Health
Vinyl Replacement Windows & Doors
Professional cookware

Furniture, Braided Rugs, Mail Covers, Window Treatments
Closet Systems/Storage Solutions

Saunas

Water Treatment

Sunrooms

Sunrooms/Awnings

Educational Toys

Gutter Guard/Replacement Windows

Various Bridal and Home Publications

Air Purifier/Energy Saving Device

Financial Advisors

Insulation Bar; Solar Fan, Surge Protector
Rainbow Vacuum Systems

Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter Protection; Roofing
Home Food Plan

Floor Covering

Interior Design

Faux Painting/Mural Demonstrations

Deck Builder

Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving

Booths
127
101

41
44

L-2
167
139
86
190, 109
67
169
210
113
143
83
21
78
131
96
12
19

56
87
212
98
125
42
93
61

79

L1

144
217
161
129
115

111
68
218
91
47

10

218



Granite Transformations
Green Demolitions

Green Heat Gel

Green Home Energy Solutions
Gutter Magician

Hannabery HVAC

Health Craft, Inc.

Home Improvement Guide
Home Trimwork, Inc.
Homeowner Resources
Hursh's Landscaping

ING - Edward O'Brien
Install America

Interiors By Decorating Den
ITG Construction

Jack Lehr Electric

Jerky Hut

John Yurconic Agency

JR Freed Construction
Keepsake Homes, Inc.
Keystone Supply Outlet, LLC
Kirshner Chiropractors
Kitchen Magic

Kitchen Tune-Up

KMART

Kreative Kitchens

Laurie's Art Room

Lehigh Patio Rooms

Leisure Living

Liberty Waterproofing
Lifetime Services

Long's Eco Water Technology
Mac KITCHENS

MacHose Contracting
Martin Enterprises

Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA
Mazz's

Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA

Nationwide Insurance
NaturaLawn Of America
Omega Homes

PartyLite Gifts, Inc.-Jennifer Walker

Patio Enclosures
Paverscape Inc.

Penn Contractors
PermaGlaze

PNC Bank - Bethlehem

Granite Products

Charity

Radiated Gel Heat Packs/Home Heating Solution
Windows & Siding

Gutters

HVAC

cookware; cutlery

Home Improvement Guide

Moulding; Trimwork

Media - Publication

Landscaping

Retirement Financial Planning

Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows: Basement Remodlelng & Waterproofing
Interior Decorator

Basement Waterproofing

Trane Heating & Air Conditioning
Beef Jerky

Business, Auto Insurance
Construction

Custom Home Builder
Cabinets/Countertops

Chiropractor

Cabinet Refacing

Kitchen Cabinet Refacing/Remodeling
Home Appliances, TV's

Kitchen Cabinets, Remodeling, etc.
Interior Decorating Service - Products include Drapes, Wall paper, Handpainted murals, pillows, accessiors
Conversatories

Windows,Siding Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing
Basement Waterproofing

Home Improvement Services

Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems
Kitchen Remodeling

Screened Sunrooms

Chamois, Dusters, PV Mops

Mary Kay Cosmetics

Kettle Corn/Cotton Candy
Waterproofing/Basements

Insurance

Lawn Care System

Home Builder

Gifts, Candles

Sunrooms

Paver Stones

Design/Build Remodelers

Bath Tub Remodeling

Financial Institution - Bank

73
145
141
65
142
54
159
L2
24
L3
48
121
70

92
75
45

102
50
170
136
123
14
106
97
TBA5
163
135
TBAS8
147,150
69
77
130
119
166
Out5
53
189
211
165
206
151
120a
80
114
15



Power Windows & Siding

PPL Electric Utilities

Press-A-Print International

ProWhite Express LLC

Pulse Plumbing

R Star Promotions-Egyptian Sheets

RCN

Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley

Redford Portraits

Reliable Lubes

Ridgecrest Landscaping Services/Gutter Piller
Roche Painting

Scentsy Wickless Candles - Danette Kroll
Security Service Company

Select Comfort - Whitehall, PA

Service Electric Cable

Sobrinski Painting Inc.

Solar Electric Power Systems

Solar Reflections

Tastefully Simple - Andrea Mitcheltree
The Candle Station

The Comfort Zone

The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations
The Morning Call

The New York Times

The Table Pad Lady - Nicole House
Thompsons Waterproofing

Timeless Stone Fabrication, Inc.

Top Guns Inc.

Transcend General Contractors
Tru-Comfort, Inc.

United First Financial /The Money Merge Account
USA Insulation

Vintner's Circle

Watkins Products

Whitehall Door

Window World Of The Lehigh Valley
WODE FM

Wood Naturally

Windows & Siding

Electric Utilities

Printing/Pressing

Teeth Whiteneing

Plumbing & Heating Supplies

Egyptian Sheets & Nail Art

High Def Cable TV/High Speed Internet
Bath Tub Remodeling

Portrait Photography

AMsoil Lynthetic Lubricants/Filtration
Landscaping/Gutters

Interior/Exterior Painting/Powerwashing
Wickless Candles

Security Systems

Mattresses - Select Number

PA Utility/Cable Service

Painting -Interior/Exterior

Solar Power Systems

Solatube

Dips, spreads, meal planning tips

Soy Candles - Flowers

Tempurpedic Mattresses

At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot
Newspaper

Newspaper

Table Pads

Basement Waterproofing

Stone, Marble, Granite

Home Improvement

Complete Home Remodeling Company
HVAC

Financial Services/Debt Consolidation
Retro-Fit Foam Insulation - Not new construction
Wine Making Shop/Accessories

Dips, Spices

Garge Doors/Accessories

Replacement Windows

Radio Station

Sheds

10
153
99, 100
46
17
16
72
137
105

156, 155
66

18

82

90

133

191
81
216
214
63
88
M1
95
162
59
108

120

122

57

104

60

209

51

40
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