Company	Product_desc	Booths
2 Days Bath LLC	Bathroom Renovation	127
Able Energy - NJ	Energy Service	101
Able Lift Inc.	Personal Mobility Equipment	10
ACS HVAC-Advanced Climate Solutions	HVAC	41
ADT Security Services - PA	Residential Security Systems	44
Allentown Boy Scouts - Pack 352	Fund Raiising	218
Allentown Ecumenical Food Bank	Food Bank	L-2
AlliMark Kitchen & Bath	Kitchen and Bath and Granite	167
Ambassador Home Improvement/Windows & Doors	Windows & Doors, Siding & Gutters	139
American Lawn Equipment Corporation	Lawn Equipment	86
American Remodeling	Remodeling	190, 109
Anew Face Kitchens	Cabinet Refacing	67
Antenna Star - Mike Solensky	Dish Network	169
Appalachian Glass Studios	Custom Glass Works	210
Appleby Systems, Inc.	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms	113
Audio Video Synergy	Audio video	143
Basement Finishing Systems of PA-Owens Corning	Owens Corning Basment Finishing	83
Basement Living Systems	Basement Finishing	21
Basement Services 911	Basement Waterproofing	78
Basement Waterproofing Specialists	Mold Remediation, Structural Damage Repair.	131
Bath Magic	Corian Bathroom	96
Bath Saver, Inc. (dba Bath Fitter)	Bath Tub Liners/Remodeling	12
Better Homes Remodeling	Windows, Siding, Gutter Maxx, Attic Barriers	19
Bureau of Family Health/CSDO Div. PA Dept.	Public Health Administrator - Bureau of Family Health	2
Clear Choice USA of Lehigh Valley	Vinyl Replacement Windows & Doors	56
Cook's Warehouse	Professional cookware	87
Country Roots	Furniture, Braided Rugs, Mail Covers, Window Treatments	212
Creative Closets, Ltd.	Closet Systems/Storage Solutions	98
Cue and Spa	Saunas	125
Culligan Water Treatment	Water Treatment	42
Custom-Lite, Inc.	Sunrooms	93
Designer Patio Rooms	Sunrooms/Awnings	61
Discovery Toys - Farrah Barow	Educational Toys	6
Dixie HomeCrafters	Gutter Guard/Replacement Windows	79
Eastern PA Relocation Guide/NEPA Marketing Group	Various Bridal and Home Publications	L1
EcoQuest - Jo-Ann Gotzon	Air Purifier/Energy Saving Device	144
Edward Jones	Financial Advisors	217
Energy Doctor of PA	Insulation Bar; Solar Fan, Surge Protector	161
Environaire Corporation/AirNovations	Rainbow Vacuum Systems	129
Fanelli Window Pros	Windows, Doors, Sunrooms, Gutter Protection; Roofing	115
Five Star Home Foods	Home Food Plan	9
Floor Creations	Floor Covering	111
Freedom By Design	Interior Design	68
Freehand Murals	Faux Painting/Mural Demonstrations	218
Garloff Carpentry	Deck Builder	91
Gibson Paving Services, LLC	Asphalt Maintainance/Black Top Paving	47

Granite Transformations	Granite Products	73
Green Demolitions	Charity	145
Green Heat Gel	Radiated Gel Heat Packs/Home Heating Solution	141
Green Home Energy Solutions	Windows & Siding	65
Gutter Magician	Gutters	142
Hannabery HVAC	HVAC	54
Health Craft, Inc.	cookware; cutlery	159
Home Improvement Guide	Home Improvement Guide	L2
Home Trimwork, Inc.	Moulding; Trimwork	24
Homeowner Resources	Media - Publication	L3
Hursh's Landscaping	Landscaping	48
ING - Edward O'Brien	Retirement Financial Planning	121
Install America	Home Remodeler; Gutters, Windows: Basement Remodlelng & Waterproofing	70
Interiors By Decorating Den	Interior Decorator	1
ITG Construction	Basement Waterproofing	92
Jack Lehr Electric	Trane Heating & Air Conditioning	75
Jerky Hut	Beef Jerky	45
John Yurconic Agency	Business, Auto Insurance	8
JR Freed Construction	Construction	102
Keepsake Homes, Inc.	Custom Home Builder	50
Keystone Supply Outlet, LLC	Cabinets/Countertops	170
Kirshner Chiropractors	Chiropractor	136
Kitchen Magic	Cabinet Refacing	123
Kitchen Tune-Up	Kitchen Cabinet Refacing/Remodeling	14
KMART	Home Appliances, TV's	106
Kreative Kitchens	Kitchen Cabinets, Remodeling, etc.	97
Laurie's Art Room	Interior Decorating Service - Products include Drapes, Wall paper, Handpainted murals, pillows, accessiors	TBA5
Lehigh Patio Rooms	Conversatories	163
Leisure Living	Windows, Siding Sunrooms, Roofing, Basement Refinishing	135
Liberty Waterproofing	Basement Waterproofing	TBA8
Lifetime Services	Home Improvement Services	147, 150
Long's Eco Water Technology	Water Treatment/EcoWater Systems	69
Mac KITCHENS	Kitchen Remodeling	77
MacHose Contracting	Screened Sunrooms	130
Martin Enterprises	Chamois, Dusters, PV Mops	119
Mary Kay - New Tripoli, PA	Mary Kay Cosmetics	166
Mazz's	Kettle Corn/Cotton Candy	Out5
Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of PA	Waterproofing/Basements	53
Nationwide Insurance	Insurance	189
NaturaLawn Of America	Lawn Care System	211
Omega Homes	Home Builder	165
PartyLite Gifts, IncJennifer Walker	Gifts, Candles	206
Patio Enclosures	Sunrooms	151
Paverscape Inc.	Paver Stones	120a
Penn Contractors	Design/Build Remodelers	80
PermaGlaze	Bath Tub Remodeling	114
PNC Bank - Bethlehem	Financial Institution - Bank	15

Power Windows & Siding	Windows & Siding	10
PPL Electric Utilities	Electric Utilities	153
Press-A-Print International	Printing/Pressing	99, 100
ProWhite Express LLC	Teeth Whiteneing	46
Pulse Plumbing	Plumbing & Heating Supplies	17
R Star Promotions-Egyptian Sheets	Egyptian Sheets & Nail Art	16
RCN	High Def Cable TV/High Speed Internet	72
Re-Bath of the Lehigh Valley	Bath Tub Remodeling	137
Redford Portraits	Portrait Photography	105
Reliable Lubes	AMsoil Lynthetic Lubricants/Filtration	5
Ridgecrest Landscaping Services/Gutter Piller	Landscaping/Gutters	156, 155
Roche Painting	Interior/Exterior Painting/Powerwashing	66
Scentsy Wickless Candles - Danette Kroll	Wickless Candles	18
Security Service Company	Security Systems	82
Select Comfort - Whitehall, PA	Mattresses - Select Number	90
Service Electric Cable	PA Utility/Cable Service	133
Sobrinski Painting Inc.	Painting -Interior/Exterior	3
Solar Electric Power Systems	Solar Power Systems	191
Solar Reflections	Solatube	81
Tastefully Simple - Andrea Mitcheltree	Dips, spreads, meal planning tips	216
The Candle Station	Soy Candles - Flowers	214
The Comfort Zone	Tempurpedic Mattresses	63
The Home Depot - At Home Services/Installations	At Home Services & Installation - The Home Depot	88
The Morning Call	Newspaper	M1
The New York Times	Newspaper	95
The Table Pad Lady - Nicole House	Table Pads	162
Thompsons Waterproofing	Basement Waterproofing	59
Timeless Stone Fabrication, Inc.	Stone, Marble, Granite	108
Top Guns Inc.	Home Improvement	7
Transcend General Contractors	Complete Home Remodeling Company	120
Tru-Comfort, Inc.	HVAC	122
United First Financial /The Money Merge Account	Financial Services/Debt Consolidation	57
USA Insulation	Retro-Fit Foam Insulation - Not new construction	104
Vintner's Circle	Wine Making Shop/Accessories	60
Watkins Products	Dips, Spices	209
Whitehall Door	Garge Doors/Accessories	51
Window World Of The Lehigh Valley	Replacement Windows	40
WODE FM	Radio Station	L4
Wood Naturally	Sheds	Annex/Out